
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Cabernet

Merlot

Chardonnay

House Wine

Wine

Raising Your SpiritsIce- Cold Beer
Bud Light

Budweiser

Michelob Ultra

Corona

Blue Moon

Heineken

King Fisher

5000 Haywards

Taj Mahal

Flying Horse

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.75

$8.00

$8.00

Vodka
Absolute

Skyy

Tequila

Whiskey

Jose Cuervo

Johnny Walker Red

Crown Royal

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam 

Johny Walker Black

Chivas Regal

Custom Drink

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

Beverages
Mango, Salt & Rose

Bottle Soda
Indian Soda

Drink Responsibly
     Drive Responsibly

$2.49

$1.99

Masala Tea • Iced Tea • Raspberry Iced Tea

Coffee

$2.49Lassi$1.99


