# Chennai Fusion Grill

# Ice- Cold Beer

C	BUD	Bud Light	\$4.00
30	udweise	Budweiser	\$4.00
8	Michelob ULTRA	Michelob Ultra	\$4.00
Œ	orona.	Corona	\$5.00
1	JUE MOON	Blue Moon	\$5.00
		Heineken	\$5.00
(		King Fisher	\$5.00
н	5000	5000 Haywards	\$8.75
	TAJ	Taj Mahal	\$8.00
	ports.	Flying Horse	\$8.00

### Wine

Cabernet	\$5.00
Merlot	\$5.00
Chardonnay	\$5.00
House Wine	\$5.00

# Raising Your Spirits

#### Vodka

VODKA	Absolute	\$6.00
SKYY VODKA	Skyy	\$6.00

# Tequila

COUHAND D	Jose Cuervo	\$6.00

# Whiskey

visition.	Johnny Walker Red	\$6.00
Court Hand	Crown Royal	\$7.00
We promi	Jack Daniels	\$7.00
JIM BEAM	Jim Beam	\$7.00
	Johny Walker Black	\$8.00
CHINAS PROPERTY	Chivas Regal	\$8.00
	Custom Drink	\$9.00

# Beverages









\$1.99



Masala Tea · Iced Tea · Raspberry Iced Tea Coffee

**Bottle Soda** \$2.49 Indian Soda \$1.99 Lassi

\$2.49

Mango, Salt & Rose







**Drink** Responsibly Drive **Responsibly** 





